
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
2 

88 
97 
16 
70 
64 
33 
35 
59 
78 
44 
68 
60 
90 
20 
66 
27 
13 
17 
75 
77 
74 
46 
83 
38 
76 
11 

Name 
Josh Herrin 
Benjamin Smith 
Rocco Landers 
Kevin Olmedo 
Tyler Scott 
Max Angles 
Chad Lewin 
Diego Perez 
Jaret Nassaney 
Alejandro Thermiotis 
Samuel Lochoff 
Luke Power 
Carl Soltisz 
Liam Grant 
CJ LaRoche 
Patrick Coleman 
Edgar Zaragoza 
Chuck Ivey 
Roberto Hernan Medina 
Justin Jones 
Matt Burdett 
Chris Sarbora 
Nick Patenaude 
Edward Capelli 
Jonathan Schweiger 
William Sweeney 
Tony Blackall 

Make 
DUC 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
SUZ 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 

Best Tm 
1:29.716 
1:30.237 
1:30.424 
1:30.583 
1:30.623 
1:31.457 
1:32.059 
1:32.181 
1:32.671 
1:32.752 
1:32.838 
1:33.251 
1:33.703 
1:34.102 
1:34.231 
1:34.347 
1:34.559 
1:34.690 
1:34.868 
1:35.510 
1:35.567 
1:36.352 
1:36.414 
1:39.148 
1:39.757 
1:41.152 

In Lap 
6 

12 
14 
12 
7 

14 
15 
16 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
11 
14 
6 

10 
7 

11 
8 
9 

15 
12 
11 
17 
7 
0 

Diff 

0.521 
0.708 
0.867 
0.907 
1.741 
2.343 
2.465 
2.955 
3.036 
3.122 
3.535 
3.987 
4.386 
4.515 
4.631 
4.843 
4.974 
5.152 
5.794 
5.851 
6.636 
6.698 
9.432 

10.041 
11.436 

Sponsor 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati NYC 
North East Cycle Outlet Racing 
Landers Racing 
N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Max Angles Racing Team 
MP13 Racing 
PDR Motorsports 
Altus Motorsports 
Thermiotis Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
3D Motorsports LLC 
Disrupt Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
North East Cycle Outlet 
Coleman Racing 
EZ Racing 
Team Velocity Racing 
Tango Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
Burdett Racing 
Hot Sauce Racing 
All Hustle Racing 
Dragon Slayers Racing 
Team Schwags 
American Dream Racing 
Blackall Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/22/2022 10:13:59 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta 

Supersport 

Practice 1 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:40:00 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 

4/22/2022 09:40 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


